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Children's Miracle Network OPEN HOUSE 2 OCTOBER 3rd'“2 = 4pm
14 MORGAN DRIVE, HALTON HILLS.....$629.000

(Hwy #7 west just past Acton, right on Dublin Line, left on Erin/Halton Townline
(first stop sign), first left to Morgan)
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VERSATILITY AND VALUE $214,900 . SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS $369,900
This cozy brick 1-1/2 storey home offers 3 floors of living space w/option offj Describes this well maintained 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath traditional home, =}
using mn floor office and/or sep din rm as the 3rd and 4th bdrms. Updates§} featuring an open oak staircase, formal living and dining rms with
crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fireplace, master BR
with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished rec rooms and a great kit.

-~ include: European cabinets, new counters & ceramic backsplash in eat-in kit:
with slider walkout from the breakfast area to a large deck and hot tub.
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new bthrm fittings; re-wired w/100 amps on breakers; roof & windows; part-
ly fin rec rm: and large deck in a big backyard w/mature landscaping.
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SUPER SEMI $272,000
This spacious 3 BR, 2-1/2 bath, brick semi features: oak floors in the
LR/DR, ceramics in the kit/fam rm w/built-in oak cabinets & slider w/o
to an extra deep fenced yard, master BR w/4 pc ensuite & w/i closet,
2nd floor laundry and 4 pc ensuite to the 3rd & 4th bdrms. Easy
commuting location and close to neighbourhood park.

This updated 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick “Ontario Style Farm
House™ with main floor laundry & main floor family room with attached
8 car garage, is located on a paved road with access to Hwy's #7, #25 &
#401. Outbuildings include an old stone silo & barn foundation & a =
newer wooden barn; the land has recently been used for corn & soybeans.
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* Executive bungalow on 2+ acres in a country subdivision
* Built by “Charleston”, a high quality custom builder
* 4100 sq. ft. of living space (2200 sq + 1900 sq) 4 years new
€ Bl i - ¢ e Completely open concept with great views
"l ) A T * Great room with gas fireplace and cathedral ceiling
' * To die for Barzotti kitchen with built-in appliances
* Five walkouts with views of landscaped gardens
* 2 bedrooms up and 2/3 down (office or den)
* Finished lower level with 2 walkouts
e Well over $100,000 spent on numerous upgrades
* Too many features to mention, come and view
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EDEN MILLS $399,900
This well maintained custom built executive 3+1 BR, 2-1/2 bath open m
concept bungalow is located on a gorgeous professionally landscaped =
I+ acre lot in historic Eden Mills. Features include cathedral ceilings, 3 P =
dows & gas FP in spacious rec rm; newer windows & siding, and garagelshor sided FP, 4 skylights, sunken sunroom with walkout to a cedar >
w/230 volt panel. Overlooks Fairy Lake and close to Blue Springs Golf Course. |} 9eck/pergola, double garage and finished bsmt with rec rm and office.
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LAKE AREA VIEW $254.900
This immaculate, upgraded and remodeled 3 BR, 1-1/2 bath, raised bungalow fea
tures: oak hrdwd flrs & trim; extra kit. cabinets & breakfast bar; slider w/out g
large deck; gorgeous bath w/ceramics, new vanity & jetted tub; above grade win
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SECLUDED AND SCENIC 33.72 ACRES |  GLENWILLIAMS INCREDIBLES4SACRESON | MAGNIFICENT PARK-LIKE 25 ACRES
IN HALTON HILLS - $669,900!! CREDIT RIVER - $647.900!""

4 Panoramic views from all § S
& rooms of this gorgeous & & s oy
custom  built 4 BD § [ e

M & B residence. Features a | B SRR S it
triple car garage, walkout | EEEENEE v e N b e

basement & expansive || FEEINERE e |
e principal rooms perfect for & & PN T e S B R |
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. & or office on main level,
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